C.eniral Murray Football Netball League

Reserves

Goal Kickers
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Player
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958 |. Domaille
1959  A. Notting
1960 A. Notting
1961  G. Sheppard
1962 N. Gellie
1963 |. Burton
1964 A. McLean
1965 A. McLean
1966 = B. Carmichael
1967  |. Burton
1968 = A. Lumley
1969 = A. Lumley
1970 = A. McGuinness
1971 | P. Sanderson
1972  D. Domaille
1973 | |. Habberfield
1974  D. Domaille
1975  T. Wilkins
1976  J. Barry
1977  D. Domaille
1978 ' D. Domaille
1979  R. Currie
1980 @ K. Griffiths
1981 A. Rae
1982 | P. Sartori
1983 | D. Jinnette

Club

Woorinen

Lake Boga
Lake Boga
Tyntynder
Tooleybuc
Tyntynder
Tooleybuc
Nyah West
Nyah West
Lake Boga
Tyntynder
Swan Hill

Swan Hill
Nyah West

Lake Boga
Tyntynder
Nyah West

Tyntynder
Swan Hill
Tyntynder
Tyntynder
Woorinen
Balranald
Lake Boga
Tyntynder
NNW United

Goals

Player

Mid Murray Football League

84
49
32
43
41
34
45
48
67
36
51
46

48

39

60
46
67

35
47
64
70
42
49
30
39
46

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006

2007

2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

S. Leaf

P. Satori

G. Knee

P. Mitchell
P. Mitchell
B. Harrop

. McKerrow
N. Griffiths
N. Griffiths
K. Thomas
R. Kanizay
D. Devereux
R. Egan

Club

Tyntynder
Tyntynder
Tooleybuc
Swan Hill
Swan Hill
NNW United
Woorinen
Tyntynder
Tyntynder
Tyntynder
Tyntynder
NNW United
Woorinen

Central Murray Football League

M. Griffiths
S. Manley

K. Ansett

S. Crawford
A. McCaig

B. Miller

W. Humphries
S. Brooks

B. Millar

J. Forster
lan Mathers

Joshua Standen
lan Mathers
lan Mathers

Ryan Standen
Nick Bennett
Nick Bennett
Khane Mason
Michael Runciman

Tyntynder
Tyntynder
Cohuna Kangas
Cohuna Kangas
Koondrook-Barham
Tyntynder
Cohuna Kangas
Tyntynder
Tyntynder
Tooleybuc-
Manangatang
Leitchville-
Gunbower
Tooleybuc-
Manangatang
Cohuna Kangas
Cohuna Kangas
Tooleybuc-
Manangatang
Mallee Eagles
Mallee Eagles
Cohuna Kangas
Kerang

Goals

37
39
59
43
59
42
49
49
47
52
46
52
69

58
62
51
53
43
61
63
52
72

63

63

69
73
108

67
56
56
79
50

=2CH.

e Feart O The mna; v

MURRAY DOWNS

Q@




